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Clinical Service Line Tom Green Howard Crockett
Ambulatory Surgery v

Allergy & Immunology
Anesthesiology
Behavioral Health
Cardiology
Cardiovascular Surgery
Dermatology
Endocrinology & Diabetes Care
Emergency Services
Ear, Nose & Throat
Family Practice
Gastroenterology
Home Health

Hospital Medicine
Imaging & Radiology
Infusion Services
Internal Medicine
Laboratory

Neurology
Neurotherapy
Occupational Medicine
Orthopedics

Pain Management
Palliative Care
Pathology

Pediatrics

Pharmacy

Pulmonary Rehabilitation
Rheumatology

Skilled Nursing

Sleep Center

Speech Therapy
Sports Medicine
Stroke Medicine
Surgery

Telemedicine

Trauma Services
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Urgent Care
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Urology

Weight Loss
Women’s Health
Wound Care

V' - Service Line Present at Location
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Job Title

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR CODING-DENIALS

AUDITOR |

CARDIAC DATA ABSTRACTOR

CASE MANAGEMENT TECHNICIAN
CERTIFIED HAND THERAPIST - SC
CHAPLAIN ASSISTANT

CMA, PAR - SMM

COMPUTER SUPPORT TECH

CT TECHNOLOGIST

CT TECHNOLOGIST

ECHO VASCULAR TECH

EMR ANALYST |

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL
IR TECHNOLOGIST

LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM

MANAGER

MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM
NURSE AIDE STUDENT
NURSE INTERN

NURSE NAVIGATOR - SMM
NURSE PRACTICE MANAGER - SMM
PARAMEDIC

PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH |
PATIENT CARE TECH I
PATIENT CARE TECH Il
PATIENT CARE TECH II
PATIENT CARE TECH 1l
PATIENT CARE TECH II
PATIENT CARE TECH 1l

PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SMM

Requisition Number

9951
9726
9755
9922
9801
10115
9987
9829
10077
10229
10074
9748
10160
10134
10161
10230
9785
10112
10159
10048
9839
9947
10116
10219
10156
9861
10071
9768
9976
9984
9760
9804
9805
9840
9842
9873
9975
9982
9983
10023
10081
10082
10084
10088
10089
10090
10101
10121
10170
10188
10214
10093
10094
10095
10096
10099
10030

A-006

Department Created Date
HIM 11/9/2022
HOSPITAL COMPLIANCE 10/4/2022
CARDIAC CATH LAB 10/6/2022
CASE MANAGEMENT 11/4/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPY 10/16/2022
PASTORAL CARE 12/12/2022
PARS SOUTH MOB - SMM 11/16/2022
INFORMATION SERVICES 10/20/2022
COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY - CT 12/7/2022
COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY - CT 12/29/2022
ECHO-VASCULAR - MAGDALEN 12/7/2022
EMR IMPLEMENTATION 10/6/2022
ENVIR SERV - HK 12/19/2022
ENVIR SERV - HK 12/14/2022
ER REGISTRATION 12/19/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION 12/29/2022
RADIOLOGY - SOUTH 10/12/2022
SMITHWICK, JERRY-SMM 12/12/2022
MARTI-RIVERA, FELIX - SMM 12/16/2022
REHABILITATION SUPPORT 11/29/2022
URGENT CARE SOUTH-SMM 10/20/2022
COUNTY JAIL - SMM 11/9/2022
JACKSON CLINIC-SMM 12/12/2022
NURSING ADMINISTRATION-SMM 12/28/2022
BORREGO, ERICA - SMM 12/16/2022
NURSE AIDE TRAINING PROGRAM 10/25/2022
FLOAT POOL 12/6/2022
PAIN MANAGEMENT-SMM 10/10/2022
ENT-GASTRO SERVICE LINE - SMM 11/14/2022
AIR AMBULANCE 11/16/2022
5 NORTH 10/7/2022
6 NORTH 10/17/2022
6 NORTH 10/17/2022
5 NORTH 10/20/2022
4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT 10/20/2022
4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT 10/25/2022
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT 11/11/2022
4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT 11/15/2022
4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT 11/15/2022
5 SOUTH 11/23/2022
5 SOUTH 12/8/2022
5 SOUTH 12/8/2022
5 NORTH 12/8/2022
6 NORTH 12/8/2022
6 NORTH 12/8/2022
6 NORTH 12/8/2022
6 NORTH 12/8/2022
6 NORTH 12/13/2022
5 SOUTH 12/19/2022
5 NORTH 12/20/2022
5 NORTH 12/27/2022
SNF 12/8/2022
SNF 12/8/2022
SNF 12/8/2022
SNF 12/8/2022
HOME HEALTH - AIDE SERV 12/8/2022
OFFICE STAFF - URGENT CARE SOUTH-SMM 11/28/2022
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PATIENT EXPERIENCE TECH
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST
PHARMACIST

PHARMACIST

PHARMACY TECHNICIAN 1l
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN 11
PHYSICAL THERAPIST

PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT - SMM
PRACTICE MANAGER - SMM
REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE - SMM
REGISTERED RESPIRATORY THERAPIST
RESPIRATORY CARE INTERN
RESPIRATORY CARE INTERN
RESPIRATORY CARE INTERN
REVENUE INTEGRITY COORDINATOR
STERILIZATION TECHNICIAN
SUPERVISOR |

SURGICAL TECH - FIRST ASSIST
SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR
TRAVELER - NON CLINICAL
ULTRASOUND INTERN

9754
9719
9948
10039
10040
10045
10046
9854
10038
9990
9773
9752
9778
9763
9769
9802
9837
9881
9864
9872
9916
9927
9904
9996
9978
9968
10054
10143
10192
10184
10216
10235
10132
10220
9950
10130
10128
10129
9889
10215
10150
9882
10155
3514
10105

A-007

CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
PATIENT REGISTRATION
PATIENT REGISTRATION
PHARMACY

PHARMACY

PHARMACY

PHARMACY

PHYSICAL MEDICINE
PHYSICAL THERAPY-SMM
OPERATIONS FOUR - SMM
CLINICAL DECISION UNIT
RADIOLOGY - SOUTH
ASC - SOUTH

6S STROKE UNIT

6S STROKE UNIT

6 NORTH

EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH

GYN SURGERY

VASCULAR ACCESS NURSE
4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT
O B/WOMENS HLTH
WOUNDCARE CENTER
L&D ROOMS

SNF

4 NORTH STEP DOWN
SHANNON CARE COORD
W&C SDS

O B/WOMENS HLTH

O/P CHEMO- MEM CAMPUS
4 NORTH STEP DOWN

4 NORTH STEP DOWN

4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT
O B/WOMENS HLTH

NURSING ADMINISTRATION-SMM

CARDIO SVCS

CARDIO SVCS

CARDIO SVCS

CARDIO SVCS
SHANNON PHARMACY
STERILE PROCESSING
LABORATORY - SOUTH
GYN SURGERY
INFORMATION SERVICES
HUMAN RESOURCES
ULTRASOUND

10/6/2022

10/3/2022

11/9/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
10/24/2022
11/29/2022
11/16/2022
10/10/2022

10/6/2022
10/11/2022

10/7/2022
10/10/2022
10/17/2022
10/20/2022
10/26/2022
10/25/2022
10/25/2022

11/4/2022

11/7/2022

11/2/2022
11/18/2022
11/14/2022
11/10/2022

12/1/2022
12/14/2022
12/21/2022
12/20/2022
12/28/2022
12/29/2022
12/14/2022
12/28/2022

11/9/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
12/13/2022
10/27/2022
12/28/2022
12/15/2022
10/26/2022
12/15/2022
12/19/2022

12/8/2022
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