## IV. Attachments

Reference	Description	Page
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary	A-002
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions	A-005

A-001 March 29, 2023

Reference	Description
Attachment 1	Service Line Summary

A-002 March 29, 2023

Ambulatory Surgery Allergy & Immunology Anesthesiology Anesthesiol	Clinical Service Line	Tom Green	Howard	Crockett
Anesthesiology         ✓           Behavioral Health         ✓           Cardiology         ✓           Cardiovascular Surgery         ✓           Dermatology         ✓           Endocrinology & Diabetes Care         ✓           Emergency Services         ✓           Ear, Nose & Throat         ✓           Family Practice         ✓           Gastroenterology         ✓           Home Health         ✓           Hospital Medicine         ✓           Infusion Services         ✓           Internal Medicine         ✓           Internal Medicine         ✓           Internal Medicine         ✓           Neurology         ✓           Neurotherapy         ✓           Occupational Medicine         ✓           Orthopedics         ✓           Pain Management         ✓           Palliative Care         ✓           Pharmacy         ✓	Ambulatory Surgery	<b>√</b>		
Behavioral Health Cardiology Cardiovascular Surgery Dermatology Permatology Pediatrics Parmity Practice Parmy Parm	Allergy & Immunology	✓		
Cardiology	Anesthesiology	✓		
Cardiovascular Surgery  Dermatology  Endocrinology & Diabetes Care  Emergency Services  Ear, Nose & Throat  Family Practice  Gastroenterology  Home Health  Hospital Medicine  Imaging & Radiology  Infusion Services  Internal Medicine  Laboratory  Neurology  Neurotherapy  Occupational Medicine  7  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sortiges  V  Emergency  Frauma Services  V  Ended Company  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Stroke Medicine  V  Surgery  V  Telemedicine  V  Trauma Services	Behavioral Health	✓		
Dermatology         ✓           Endocrinology & Diabetes Care         ✓           Emergency Services         ✓           Ear, Nose & Throat         ✓           Family Practice         ✓           Gastroenterology         ✓           Home Health         ✓           Hospital Medicine         ✓           Imaging & Radiology         ✓           Infusion Services         ✓           Internal Medicine         ✓           Internal Medicine         ✓           Neurotherapy         ✓           Occupational Medicine         ✓           Orthopedics         ✓           Pain Management         ✓           Palliative Care         ✓           Pathology         ✓           Pediatrics         ✓           Pharmacy         ✓           Pulmonary Rehabilitation         ✓           Rheumatology         ✓           Skilled Nursing         ✓           Sleep Center         ✓           Speech Therapy         ✓           Sports Medicine         ✓           Stroke Medicine         ✓           Strown         ✓           Imagency         ✓	Cardiology	✓		
Endocrinology & Diabetes Care Emergency Services Ear, Nose & Throat Family Practice Gastroenterology Home Health Hospital Medicine Imaging & Radiology Infusion Services Internal Medicine Laboratory Neurology Neurotherapy Occupational Medicine Orthopedics Pain Management Palliative Care Pathology Pediatrics Pharmacy Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Stroke Medicine Surgery Telemedicine V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V	Cardiovascular Surgery	✓		
Emergency Services  Ear, Nose & Throat  Family Practice  Gastroenterology  Home Health  Hospital Medicine  Imaging & Radiology  Infusion Services  Internal Medicine  Laboratory  Neurology  Neurotherapy  Occupational Medicine  Orthopedics  Apain Management  Pali Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V	Dermatology	✓		
Ear, Nose & Throat  Family Practice  Gastroenterology  Home Health  Hospital Medicine  Imaging & Radiology  Infusion Services  Internal Medicine  Jordan Medicine  Veurology  Neurotherapy  Occupational Medicine  Orthopedics  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Surgery  Telemedicine  V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	Endocrinology & Diabetes Care	✓		
Family Practice  Gastroenterology  Home Health  Hospital Medicine  Imaging & Radiology  Infusion Services  Internal Medicine  Laboratory  Neurology  Neurotherapy  Occupational Medicine  Orthopedics  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V  V	Emergency Services	✓		
Gastroenterology Home Health  Hospital Medicine Imaging & Radiology Infusion Services Internal Medicine Laboratory Neurology Neurotherapy Occupational Medicine Orthopedics Pain Management Palliative Care Pathology Pediatrics Pharmacy Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Sports Medicine Surgery Telemedicine V  Imaging & Radiology V  Infusion Services V  Infusion	Ear, Nose & Throat	✓		
Home Health Hospital Medicine Imaging & Radiology Infusion Services Internal Medicine Laboratory V Neurology V Neurotherapy V Occupational Medicine V Orthopedics V Pain Management V Palliative Care V Pathology V Pediatrics V Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Sports Medicine V Surgery Telemedicine V Infusion Services	Family Practice	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	✓
Hospital Medicine Imaging & Radiology Infusion Services Internal Medicine Laboratory V Neurology V Neurotherapy Occupational Medicine Orthopedics Pain Management Palliative Care Pathology Pediatrics V Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Stroke Medicine Surgery Telemedicine V Internal Medicine V Inte	Gastroenterology	<b>√</b>		
Imaging & Radiology Infusion Services Internal Medicine Laboratory V Neurology V Neurotherapy Occupational Medicine Orthopedics Pain Management Palliative Care Pathology Pediatrics Pharmacy Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Syorts Medicine Surgery Telemedicine V V Image: Services V Internal Medicine V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	Home Health	✓		
Infusion Services Internal Medicine Laboratory Neurology Neurotherapy Occupational Medicine Orthopedics Pain Management Palliative Care Pathology Pediatrics Pharmacy Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Sports Medicine Surgery Telemedicine Trauma Services	Hospital Medicine	✓		
Internal Medicine  Laboratory  Neurology  V  Neurotherapy  Occupational Medicine  Orthopedics  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Imaging & Radiology	✓		
Laboratory  Neurology  Neurotherapy  Occupational Medicine  Orthopedics  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Infusion Services	✓		
Neurotherapy  Occupational Medicine  Orthopedics  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Trauma Services	Internal Medicine	✓		
Neurotherapy Occupational Medicine Orthopedics Pain Management Palliative Care Pathology Pediatrics Pharmacy Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Sports Medicine Stroke Medicine Surgery Telemedicine Trauma Services	Laboratory	✓		
Occupational Medicine  Orthopedics  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Neurology	✓		
Orthopedics  Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Neurotherapy	✓		
Pain Management  Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Occupational Medicine	✓		
Palliative Care  Pathology  Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Orthopedics	✓		
Pathology Pediatrics Pharmacy Pulmonary Rehabilitation Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Sports Medicine Stroke Medicine Stroke Medicine Trauma Services	Pain Management	✓		
Pediatrics  Pharmacy  Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Palliative Care	✓		
Pharmacy Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology Skilled Nursing Sleep Center Speech Therapy Sports Medicine Stroke Medicine Surgery Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Pathology	✓		
Pulmonary Rehabilitation  Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Pediatrics	✓		
Rheumatology  Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Pharmacy	✓		
Skilled Nursing  Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Pulmonary Rehabilitation	✓		
Sleep Center  Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Rheumatology	<b>√</b>		
Speech Therapy  Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Skilled Nursing	✓		
Sports Medicine  Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Sleep Center	✓		
Stroke Medicine  Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Speech Therapy	✓		
Surgery  Telemedicine  Trauma Services	Sports Medicine	✓		
Telemedicine ✓ Trauma Services ✓		<b>✓</b>		
Telemedicine ✓ Trauma Services ✓	Surgery	<b>√</b>		
Trauma Services ✓		<b>√</b>		
	Trauma Services	<b>√</b>		
	Urgent Care	<b>√</b>		

A-003 March 29, 2023

Urology	<b>√</b>	
Weight Loss	✓	
Women's Health	✓	
Wound Care	<b>√</b>	

<sup>√ -</sup> Service Line Present at Location

Reference	Description
Attachment 2	Listing of Open Positions

A-005 March 29, 2023

Job Title	Requisition Number	Department	Created Date
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR CODING-DENIALS	9951	HIM	11/9/2022
AUDITOR I	9726	HOSPITAL COMPLIANCE	10/4/2022
CARDIAC DATA ABSTRACTOR	9755	CARDIAC CATH LAB	10/6/2022
CASE MANAGEMENT TECHNICIAN	9922	CASE MANAGEMENT	11/4/2022
CERTIFIED HAND THERAPIST - SC	9801	PHYSICAL THERAPY	10/16/2022
CHAPLAIN ASSISTANT	10115	PASTORAL CARE	12/12/2022
CMA, PAR - SMM	9987	PARS SOUTH MOB - SMM	11/16/2022
COMPUTER SUPPORT TECH	9829	INFORMATION SERVICES	10/20/2022
CT TECHNOLOGIST	10077	COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY - CT	12/7/2022
CT TECHNOLOGIST	10229	COMPUTED TOMOGRAPHY - CT	12/29/2022
ECHO VASCULAR TECH	10074	ECHO-VASCULAR - MAGDALEN	12/7/2022
EMR ANALYST I	9748	EMR IMPLEMENTATION	10/6/2022
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH	10160	ENVIR SERV - HK	12/19/2022
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES TECH	10134	ENVIR SERV - HK	12/14/2022
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	10161	ER REGISTRATION	12/19/2022
INSURANCE AUTH/PATIENT REG SPL	10230	PATIENT REGISTRATION	12/29/2022
IR TECHNOLOGIST	9785	RADIOLOGY - SOUTH	10/12/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	10112	SMITHWICK, JERRY-SMM	12/12/2022
LICENSED VOCATIONAL NURSE - SMM	10159	MARTI-RIVERA, FELIX - SMM	12/16/2022
MANAGER	10048	REHABILITATION SUPPORT	11/29/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9839	URGENT CARE SOUTH-SMM	10/20/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	9947	COUNTY JAIL - SMM	11/9/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	10116	JACKSON CLINIC-SMM	12/12/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	10219	NURSING ADMINISTRATION-SMM	12/28/2022
MEDICAL ASSISTANT - SMM	10156	BORREGO, ERICA - SMM	12/16/2022
NURSE AIDE STUDENT	9861	NURSE AIDE TRAINING PROGRAM	10/25/2022
NURSE INTERN	10071	FLOAT POOL	12/6/2022
NURSE NAVIGATOR - SMM	9768	PAIN MANAGEMENT-SMM	10/10/2022
NURSE PRACTICE MANAGER - SMM	9976	ENT-GASTRO SERVICE LINE - SMM	11/14/2022
PARAMEDIC PARAMEDIC	9984	AIR AMBULANCE	11/16/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9760	5 NORTH	10/7/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9804	6 NORTH	10/17/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9805	6 NORTH	10/17/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9840	5 NORTH	10/20/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9842	4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT	10/20/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9873	4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT	10/20/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9975		
		CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	11/11/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9982	4 SOUTH STEP DOWN UNIT	11/15/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	9983	4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT	11/15/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10023	5 SOUTH	11/23/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10081	5 SOUTH	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10082	5 SOUTH	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10084	5 NORTH	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10088	6 NORTH	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10089	6 NORTH	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10090	6 NORTH	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10101	6 NORTH	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10121	6 NORTH	12/13/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10170	5 SOUTH	12/19/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10188	5 NORTH	12/20/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH I	10214	5 NORTH	12/27/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	10093	SNF	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	10094	SNF	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	10095	SNF	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	10096	SNF	12/8/2022
PATIENT CARE TECH II	10099	HOME HEALTH - AIDE SERV	12/8/2022
PATIENT EXPERIENCE REPRESENTATIVE - SM	MM 10030	OFFICE STAFF - URGENT CARE SOUTH-SMM	11/28/2022

A-006 March 29, 2023

PATIENT EXPERIENCE TECH	9754	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	10/6/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST	9719	PATIENT REGISTRATION	10/3/2022
PATIENT REGISTRATION SPECIALIST	9948	PATIENT REGISTRATION	11/9/2022
PHARMACIST	10039	PHARMACY	11/29/2022
PHARMACIST	10040	PHARMACY	11/29/2022
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN II	10045	PHARMACY	11/29/2022
PHARMACY TECHNICIAN II	10046	PHARMACY	11/29/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPIST	9854	PHYSICAL MEDICINE	10/24/2022
PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT - SMM	10038	PHYSICAL THERAPY-SMM	11/29/2022
PRACTICE MANAGER - SMM	9990	OPERATIONS FOUR - SMM	11/16/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9773	CLINICAL DECISION UNIT	10/10/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9752	RADIOLOGY - SOUTH	10/6/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9778	ASC - SOUTH	10/11/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9763	6S STROKE UNIT	10/7/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9769	6S STROKE UNIT	10/10/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9802	6 NORTH	10/17/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9837	EMERGENCY ROOM - SOUTH	10/20/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9881	GYN SURGERY	10/26/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9864	VASCULAR ACCESS NURSE	10/25/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9872	4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT	10/25/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9916	O B / WOMENS HLTH	11/4/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9927	WOUNDCARE CENTER	11/7/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9904	L&D ROOMS	11/2/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9996	SNF	11/18/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9978	4 NORTH STEP DOWN	11/14/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	9968	SHANNON CARE COORD	11/10/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	10054	W&C SDS	12/1/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	10143	O B / WOMENS HLTH	12/14/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	10192	O/P CHEMO- MEM CAMPUS	12/21/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	10184	4 NORTH STEP DOWN	12/20/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	10216	4 NORTH STEP DOWN	12/28/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	10235	4 SOUTH STEP-DOWN UNIT	12/29/2022
REGISTERED NURSE	10132	O B / WOMENS HLTH	12/14/2022
REGISTERED NURSE - SMM	10220	NURSING ADMINISTRATION-SMM	12/28/2022
REGISTERED RESPIRATORY THERAPIST	9950	CARDIO SVCS	11/9/2022
RESPIRATORY CARE INTERN	10130	CARDIO SVCS	12/13/2022
RESPIRATORY CARE INTERN	10128	CARDIO SVCS	12/13/2022
RESPIRATORY CARE INTERN	10129	CARDIO SVCS	12/13/2022
REVENUE INTEGRITY COORDINATOR	9889	SHANNON PHARMACY	10/27/2022
STERILIZATION TECHNICIAN	10215	STERILE PROCESSING	12/28/2022
SUPERVISOR I	10150	LABORATORY - SOUTH	12/15/2022
SURGICAL TECH - FIRST ASSIST	9882	GYN SURGERY	10/26/2022
SYSTEM ADMINISTRATOR	10155	INFORMATION SERVICES	12/15/2022
TRAVELER - NON CLINICAL	3514	HUMAN RESOURCES	12/19/2022
ULTRASOUND INTERN	10105	ULTRASOUND	12/8/2022

A-007 March 29, 2023